
fare chart

W1 Windsor & Dedworth circular

fares valid from 21 November 2022

whitebus.co.uk

adult single £2.60 

adult return £4.10 

child single £1.40 

child return £2.10 

student single* £1.70 

student return* £2.80 

*student ID required

Unlimited travel on the White Bus network.

day week 4 week

adult £8 £31 £105 

child £4 £15.50 £52.50 

student £5 £21 £71 
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